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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Javornik

Obec

Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik

Cast obce
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik
Javornik

Cisl

100/-
284/-
101/-
103/-
104/-
114/-
169/-
178/-
179/-
214/-
220/-
223/-
293/-
294/-
298/-
340/-
118/-
134/-
138/-
159/-
173/-
260/-
38/-

40/-

-/36

-39

-/40

-/46

Cisl
257/2
761
263
270/1
265
633
634

270/2
350

498
702
768
270/3
266
223
222/2
453/1
225/2
62/2
645
462
501
579
582
583
588

r

20

20

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/javornik/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/javornik/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/javornik/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/javornik/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/javornik/?order=51




